SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.TSB7F.0218)
Series TSB7F Ball Valve
CleanFlowtm Multi-Ported,
High Purity Ball Valve
Sizes 1/2” - 4”
CleanFLOW TM Multi-Ported,  High Purity Ball Valve
ASME-BPE compliant

ice
s*
Ordering Code Sequence >>
Sample Part Number >>
Ordering Code Sequence (Columns 1 thru 11)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
TSB7F 6 6 6 6 A A TR0 010 BL 00
7 8 9 10 11
BODY SEAL END CONNECTIONS VALVE SIZE OPTIONS* SPECIAL SERVICES*
A = TFM1600™ TR0 = Tri-Clamp Ends 005 = 1/2” 00 = None 00 = None
BL = BL3 Ball, 90° Turn XC = Oxygen Cleaned
ETO = 007 = 3/4” (Bottom Port) EP = Electropolished
Extended Tube-OD Ends SL = SL1 Ball, 90° Turn SA = 15Ra ID Finish
010 = 1” (Side Port) SB = 10Ra ID Finish
NAA = ETO (Port A) x ETO B2 = BL2 Ball, 180° Turn AA = Electropolished &
(Port B) x TR0 (Port C) 015 = 1-1/2” (Bottom Port) 15Ra ID Finish
A8 = BL3 Ball & Locking Device AB = Electropolished &
NAB = ETO (Port A) x TR0 020 = 2” BA = BL3 Ball & 10Ra ID Finish
(Port B) x ETO (Port C) ISO Cast Stem Extension AD = Oxygen Cleaned &
025 = 2-1/2” BD = SL1 Ball & Locking Device Electropolished
NAC = ETO (Port A) x TR0 BF = SL1 Ball & JA = Electropolished,
(Port B) x TR0 (Port C) 030 = 3” ISO Cast Stem Extension Oxygen Cleaned &
KF = BL3 Ball, Locking Device 15Ra ID Finish
NAD = TR0 (Port A) x TR0 040 = 4” & ISO Cast Stem Extension JB = Electropolished,
(Port B) x ETO (Port C) KK = BL3 Ball, Anti-Static  Device Oxygen Cleaned &
& ISO Cast Stem Extension 10Ra ID Finish
NAE = TR0 (Port A) x ETO KM = SL1 Ball, Locking Device
(Port B) x TR0 (Port C) & ISO Cast Stem Extension
KP = SL1 Ball, Anti-Static  Device
NAF = TR0 (Port A) x ETO & ISO Cast Stem Extension
(Port B) x ETO (Port C)
* Not all Options or Special Services available on all ball valves. Consult SVF for additional information.